PLEASE KEEP THESE DATES FOR FUTURE REFERENCE

AUTUMN TERM 2023
Training Day
School Starts

Half Term

Last day of term

SPRING TERM 2024

School Starts
Training Day
Half-Term

Last day of ferm

SUMMER TERM 2024
School Starts

May Day

Half-Term

Training Day

Last day of term
Training Day
Training Day

TERM DATES 2023-2024

Monday 4th September
Tuesday 5th September.
Monday 239 October to Friday 27th October

Tuesday 19th December

Thursday 4th January

Friday 9th February

Monday 12th to Friday 16th February
Thursday 28th March

Monday 15th April

Monday é6th May

Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May
Friday 7th June

Monday 22nd July

Tuesday 23rd July

Wednesday 24t July



